
−47.0 −46.5 −46.0

−24.2

−24.0

−23.8

−23.6

−23.4

−23.2

WRF−Chem emissions − Time: 2011−08−02_00:00:00
La

tit
ud

e

Longitude

0

5

10

15

20

25

E_CO



−47.0 −46.5 −46.0

−24.2

−24.0

−23.8

−23.6

−23.4

−23.2

WRF−Chem emissions − Time: 2011−08−02_00:00:00
La

tit
ud

e

Longitude

0

5

10

15

20

25

E_CO


